

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.Nos.7587 of 2024 and 33261 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	25.02.2026	<u>DR, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to file reply affidavit. Learned counsel for the respondents opposed the same as the respondents have filed vacate stay petitions along with counter. As a last chance, list the matters after three (3) weeks. No further adjournment will be granted in these matters. _____ DR, J lvd	

--	--	--	--

