

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Main Case No: W.P.No.7587 of 2024 and WP No.33261 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
16.	20.04.2026	<u>DR,J</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list the matter after summer vacation, 2026. PSA <u>DR,J</u>	